South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 03:48:18 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3371 (Rat #0007, Act #0192 of 2005) General Bill, By Vick, Neilson and Jennings
Summary: Chesterfield County Board of Elections and Registration

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 587 OF 1994, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE CHESTERFIELD
COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION, SO AS TO GIVE THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATION THE SOLE APPOINTIVE POWERS FOR MEMBERS OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY BOARD OF
ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION INSTEAD OF BEING APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR UPON RECOMMENDATION
OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION. - ratified title

01/25/05
01/26/05
01/27/05
01/27/05
02/02/05
02/03/05
02/10/05
02/15/05
02/16/05
02/16/05
02/18/05
02/18/05
07/20/05

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-16
Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 7

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-4

Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-7

Copies available

Effective date 02/16/05

Act No. 192

Page 1 of 1



