May 08, 2024, 03:48:18 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3371 (Rat #0007, Act #0192 of 2005) General Bill, By Vick, Neilson and Jennings

Summary: Chesterfield County Board of Elections and Registration

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 587 OF 1994, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION, SO AS TO GIVE THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION THE SOLE APPOINTIVE POWERS FOR MEMBERS OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION INSTEAD OF BEING APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR UPON RECOMMENDATION OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION. - ratified title

01/25/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
01/26/05	House	Read second time HJ-24
01/27/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
01/27/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-16
02/02/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
02/03/05	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-10
02/10/05		Ratified R 7
02/15/05		Vetoed by Governor
02/16/05	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-4
02/16/05	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-7
02/18/05		Copies available
02/18/05		Effective date 02/16/05
07/20/05		Act No. 192